
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CHELSEA PARK INC; Date Recorded=
2005/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200508010003
84280

08/01/2005
09:59:49

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 147 Lot#:4-60
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508040003
97720

08/04/2005
01:51:40

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 22 Lot#:2-27
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200508150004
19450

08/15/2005
02:06:47

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 147 200407290004
22070

Lot#:4-67
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508150004
19490

08/15/2005
02:06:51

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 22 200409220005
21690

Lot#:2-24
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200508120004
14710

08/12/2005
09:44:38

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 21 200407290004
22070

Lot#:1-60
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200508120004
14720

08/12/2005
09:44:39

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 21 200407290004
22080

Lot#:1-60
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200508120004
15820

08/12/2005
02:26:26

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH
BUILDERS
LLC

34 21 Lot#:1-60
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I AND
PHASE II

200508230004
33580

08/23/2005
01:06:06

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 23 200407290004
22080

Lot#:3-19
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200508230004
33610

08/23/2005
01:06:09

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 147 200407290004
22080

Lot#:4-2
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508010003
84270

08/01/2005
09:57:21

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 22 Lot#:2-51
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR



200508010003
84430

08/01/2005
10:15:27

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 147 Lot#:4-55
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508010003
84440

08/01/2005
10:15:28

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 Lot#:3-15
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200508010003
84450

08/01/2005
10:15:29

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 22 Lot#:2-50
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200508040003
97740

08/04/2005
01:51:42

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 147 Lot#:4-67
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508040003
97730

08/04/2005
01:51:41

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 Lot#:3-18
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200508020003
90130

08/02/2005
12:51:33

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200508150004
19430

08/15/2005
02:06:45

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 22 200407290004
22070

Lot#:2-24
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200508150004
19440

08/15/2005
02:06:46

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 23 200407290004
22070

Lot#:3-18
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200508150004
19500

08/15/2005
02:06:52

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 23 200407290004
22080

Lot#:3-18
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200508150004
19510

08/15/2005
02:06:53

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 147 200409220005
21690

Lot#:4-67
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508180004
26380

08/18/2005
01:06:35

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 147 Lot#:4-2
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508180004
26390

08/18/2005
01:06:36

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 Lot#:3-19
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR



200508230004
33590

08/23/2005
01:06:07

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 23 200407290004
22070

Lot#:3-19
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200508230004
33620

08/23/2005
01:06:10

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 147 200407290004
22070

Lot#:4-2
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR


