Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CHELSEA PARK INC; Date Recorded= 2005/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508010003 84280	08/01/2005 09:59:49	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	147		Lot#:4-60 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200508040003 97720	08/04/2005 01:51:40	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	22		Lot#:2-27 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200508150004 19450	08/15/2005 02:06:47	CHELSEA PARK INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			34	147	200407290004 22070	Lot#:4-67 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200508150004 19490	08/15/2005 02:06:51	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			34	22	200409220005 21690	Lot#:2-24 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200508120004 14710	08/12/2005 09:44:38	CHELSEA PARK INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			34	21	200407290004 22070	Lot#:1-60 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200508120004 14720	08/12/2005 09:44:39	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			34	21	200407290004 22080	Lot#:1-60 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200508120004 15820	08/12/2005 02:26:26	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH BUILDERS LLC			34	21		Lot#:1-60 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I AND PHASE II
200508230004 33580	08/23/2005 01:06:06	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			34	23	200407290004 22080	Lot#:3-19 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200508230004 33610	08/23/2005 01:06:09	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			34	147	200407290004 22080	Lot#:4-2 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200508010003 84270	08/01/2005 09:57:21	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	22		Lot#:2-51 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR

200508010003 84430	08/01/2005 10:15:27	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC		34	147		Lot#:4-55 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200508010003 84440	08/01/2005 10:15:28	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC		34	23		Lot#:3-15 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200508010003 84450	08/01/2005 10:15:29	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC		34	22		Lot#:2-50 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200508040003 97740	08/04/2005 01:51:42	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC		34	147		Lot#:4-67 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200508040003 97730	08/04/2005 01:51:41	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC		34	23		Lot#:3-18 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200508020003 90130	08/02/2005 12:51:33	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200508150004 19430	08/15/2005 02:06:45	CHELSEA PARK INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		34	22	200407290004 22070	Lot#:2-24 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200508150004 19440	08/15/2005 02:06:46	CHELSEA PARK INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		34	23	200407290004 22070	Lot#:3-18 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200508150004 19500	08/15/2005 02:06:52	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		34	23	200407290004 22080	Lot#:3-18 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200508150004 19510	08/15/2005 02:06:53	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		34	147	200409220005	Lot#:4-67 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200508180004 26380	08/18/2005 01:06:35	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC		34	147		Lot#:4-2 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200508180004 26390	08/18/2005 01:06:36	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC		34	23		Lot#:3-19 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR

	CHELSEA PARK INC	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		34			Lot#:3-19 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
	CHELSEA PARK INC	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		34	147	200407290004 22070	Lot#:4-2 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR